EST, 1593

SAMEWATCHEES

SAFMAETS

The CIiff, Nakuru Road Package: Prices In

US$ [Minimum 2 Pax]

Prices include: Pick up JKIA and board our 06 seater minivan safari vehicle then start your tour driving to
Lake Nakuru National Park, on arrival proceed to The Cliff for check in and lunch. Afternoon game drive
returning for dinner and overnight. Next day morning and afternoon game drives in Lake Nakuru National
Park with all meals and overnight on full board basis at the lodge. After breakfast check out and board our
06 seater minivan safari vehicle returning back to Nairobi City and proceed to JKIA to board your
international departure flight. Daily Lake Nakuru National Park fees are included.

DATE FROM |DATE TO

01-Apr-24 31-May-24

01-Jun-24 30-Jun-24

01-Jul-24 15-Oct-24

16-Oct-24 31-Oct-24

01-Nov-24 30-Nov-24

01-Dec-24 14-Dec-24
Child policy:

PER PERSON
SHARING|
PACKAGE

1135 USD
1259 USD
1415 USD
1327 USD
1203 USD

1327 USD

SINGLE

SUPPLEMENT]|
PACKAGE

249 USD

327 USD

415 USD

327 USD

249 USD

327 USD

PER TEEN
SHARING|
PACKAGE

548 USD

641 USD

709 USD

641 USD

548 USD

641 USD

EXTRA
NIGHT PER

PERSON
SHARING

623 USD

724 USD

845 USD

758 USD

657 USD

758 USD

Children below 12 years NOT allowed. Teen 12 — 16 years sharing with 2 adults pays above indicated

rates.

Extra night: Rates are inclusive of transport as well as Lake Nakuru park fees.



